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Time Teacher/Student Activity  Observation  

5  

 

 

10  

 

 

15  

 

 

20  

 

 

25  

 

 

 

30  

 

 

35  

 

 

40  

 

 

45  

 

 

 

 

Observation Tool: Chunking 
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Teacher 

Observation Tool: Teacher/Student Questioning Patterns 
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 O = On task 

 T= Talking with others 

D= Daydreaming or not paying attention. 

 

1.  Start 

2. 05: 

3. 10: 

4. 15: 

5. 20: 

6. 25: 

 

Observation Tool: On Task Behavior 

Teacher 
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Symbols: 

-  = Reprimand 

+      = Positive 

C     = Correction 

     N     = Neutral 

Observation Tool: Reinforcement and Feedback 

Teacher 
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Observation Tool: Teacher Student Movement Patterns 

Teacher 


